
Medical College of St. 
Petersburg State University

PROGRAM:Psychology of Modern Family  

Дата/Date: December 19, 2024 
Формат/Format: онлайн конференция/

online conference

Participant

Soprun Lidiya Aleksandrovna - 
Candidate of Medical Sciences, 
Deputy Director of Medical 
Sciences. Institute for 
International Partnership and 
Public Relations.

Mishina Irina Evgenievna - 
Doctor of Medical Sciences, 
Professor, First Deputy Director 
of the Medical Institute. 

Dmitrieva Sofia

Welcome words:  
Germer Anna Mikhailovna - 
Deputy Director of the Medical 
Institute for Secondary 
Vocational Education. 

Gichingiri Moses Wambugu

Shchukina Angelina 

Misrikhanova Khadija 

Dzhumatova Tatiana 

10:20

10:00

10:05

10:15

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00Miss Nawanantinee chaipool



Medical College of St. 
Petersburg State University

PROGRAM: “Family Practice Nursing”   

Дата/Date: December 19, 2024 
Формат/Format: онлайн конференция/

online conference

Participant

Soprun Lidiya Aleksandrovna - 
Candidate of Medical Sciences, 
Deputy Director of Medical 
Sciences. Institute for 
International Partnership and 
Public Relations.

Mishina Irina Evgenievna - 
Doctor of Medical Sciences, 
Professor, First Deputy Director 
of the Medical Institute. 

Mukhambetova Altynai 

Welcome words:  
Germer Anna Mikhailovna - 
Deputy Director of the Medical 
Institute for Secondary 
Vocational Education. 

Miss Malita Kiratikarkul

Miss Nawaporn Chumi

Zhovnerchuk Kirill 

Shamilova Altynay 

10:20

10:00

10:05

10:15

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40


